Annexure-7

Name of the Corporate Debtor: TRULY CREATIVE DEVEELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 11.11.2022; List of Creditors as on: 11.05.2023-(Version-3)

Operational Creditors {Government Dues)
oo Details of Claimant Date of Claim received - it Details of Clalm;ttn':medl e :::iunt o: Adm::nt:‘:: :::I r::t;atl Amount of Claim unt of claim Remarks, i any
: Department Government  (Date of receipt |[Amount Claimed mount o claim Nature of claim ervela X voting share |_1;en ues: ¥ under Verification not admitted ’
admitted rty? in CoC claim off

Employees Provident Fund
1|Organisation, Regional EPFO 25.11.2022 1,676,286.00 1,676,286.00 Unsecured NO NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Office, Kandivali East

Maharashtra Goods and
2|5ervice Tax Dept {MUM- GST 29.12.2022 4,261,890.00 4,261 890.00 Unsecured NO NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

VAT-C-504}

Total - 5,938,176.00 5,938,176.00 - - - - - - P -

iBgY
IPADO1/
P-PO2397/




